
HOMOLKA RANCH

8/26/2023 - 8/26/2023

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

BUGS  1st 20RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

ZOEY  2nd 18RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

COOPER  3rd 16LT TUCKER'S COOPER

DAISY  4th 14SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

GAGE  5th 12RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

GUS  6th 10LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

BRUNO  7th 8BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

MOOSE  8th 6KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

BULLET  9th 4KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

OZZY 10th 2OLE'S RUNNIN RINGNECKS GET LUCKY OZZY

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

BULLET  1st 20KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ZOEY  1st 20RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

BULLET  2nd 0KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

BUGS  2nd 18RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

GAGE  3rd 16RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

MOOSE  3rd 16KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

GAGE  4th 0RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

ZOEY  4th 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

MOOSE  5th 0KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

BUGS  5th 0RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

COOPER  6th 10LT TUCKER'S COOPER

OZZY  6th 10OLE'S RUNNIN RINGNECKS GET LUCKY OZZY

TAFFY  7th 8HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

DAISY  7th 8SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

COOPER  8th 0LT TUCKER'S COOPER

DAISY  8th 0SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

EVE  9th 4MURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR

CALL  9th 4CV CAPTAIN CALL

BRUNO 10th 2BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

BENELLI 10th 2LUDOWESE'S BENELLI
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HOMOLKA RANCH

8/26/2023 - 8/26/2023

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ALBY  1st 10RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

MAJOR  2nd 8HUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

ALBY  4th 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

MAJOR  5th 0HUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1st 36RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

GUS  2nd 34CLEAR CREEK GUS

AMMO  3rd 32TM'S UNLIMITED SUPPLY OF AMMO

WYATT  4th 30HUNTER'S WYATT

COOPER  6th 26COOPER HOMOLKA

DAKOTA  7th 24HUNTER'S DAKOTA

GIB  8th 22CLEAR CREEK GIB

ROXY  9th 20GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA

PRINCE 10th 18RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

OAKLEY 11th 16RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

CHEYENNE 12th 14HUNTER'S CHEYENNE

RUE 13th 12TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

XENA 14th 10GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

BOO 15th 8BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN

ROSSI 16th 6TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

ALBERT 17th 4HUNTER'S ALBERT

COOPER 18th 2COOPER LONGTAIL LAB

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1st 16RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

AMMO  1st 16TM'S UNLIMITED SUPPLY OF AMMO

GIB  2nd 14CLEAR CREEK GIB

KING  2nd 0RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

AMMO  3rd 0TM'S UNLIMITED SUPPLY OF AMMO

DAKOTA  3rd 12HUNTER'S DAKOTA

PRINCE  4th 10RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

GUS  4th 10CLEAR CREEK GUS
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HOMOLKA RANCH

8/26/2023 - 8/26/2023

ROSSI  5th 8TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

RUE  5th 8TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

GIB  6th 0CLEAR CREEK GIB

BOO  6th 6BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN

BOOMER  7th 4COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

PRINCE  7th 0RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

GUS  8th 0CLEAR CREEK GUS

BOO  8th 0BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

VAL  1st 30RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

QUINN  2nd 28HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN

RIYA  3rd 26TC'S ROCK N ROWDY RIYA

DOT  4th 24HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

MAXIMUS  5th 22HUNTER'S MAXIMUS III

VAL  6th 0RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

DOT  7th 0HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

LIZZY  8th 16PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

WILLOW  9th 14FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE

TEETER 10th 12GRANT'S MARSHLAND TEETER N ON EDGE

RUFF 11th 10TC'S SHOW ME THE MAGIC RUFF

GABBY 12th 8GUS' MISS GABBY

WILLOW 13th 0FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE

MAXIMUS 14th 0HUNTER'S MAXIMUS III

LIZZY 15th 0PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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